R
版本(Rev.)：201305B                       1/6
肖特基势垒二极管
SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE
HBR20120U
订 货 型 号
Order codes
印    记
Marking
封    装
Package
无卤素
Halogen Free
包      装
Packaging
器件重量
Device Weight
HBR20120UZ HBR20120U TO-220 否   NO 条管 Tube 1.98 g(typ)
HBR20120UZR HBR20120U TO-220 是   YUS 条管 Tube 1.98 g(typ)
HBR20120UHF HBR20120U TO-220HF 否   NO 条管 Tube 1.70 g(typ)
HBR20120UHFR HBR20120U TO-220HF 是   YUS 条管 Tube 1.70 g(typ)
主要参数  MAIN  CHARACTERISTICS
IF(AV) 20A
VRRM 120 V
Tj 175 ℃